diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The API772x family provides a reliable and robust isolation
solution for digital signals in critical applications.
The API772x RobustISO  family consists of
high-performance, dual-channel, digital

diodes.com
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Orderable
Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Forward/
Reverse
Channels
Default
Output
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
API7720SB-13 Standard 2/0 High SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
API7721SB-13 Standard 1/1 High SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
API7722SB-13 Standard 1/1 High SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
API7720FSB-13 Standard 2/0 Low SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
API7721FSB-13 Standard 1/1 Low SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
API7722FSB-13 Standard 1/1 Low  SO-8W (Type CJ) MSL-3 1,000 13” Tape & Reel
Digital Isolator Product Portfolio
January 2026
Part
Number